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Cislo faktury: 903259
Cislo dod.Iistu: 229546

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO : 31 9'l LB32

DIC:2021811192
IC DPH: 5K2027811792

SPECIAL] ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborro.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo z 319-17832

(Miesto dodania)
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Zaklad dane:
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Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

231.58 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur
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41.52 Eur
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285.10 Eur
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Prevzal:
Cislo OP:
rFa I .

Eax:

75.050
75.050

Vyrdba: MlK, s.r.o.
Holl6ho 1999/13, Sal'a

Referencne cislo
sK 81 2 188 544
Zabite v SR SK 2A32ES
Delene v SR SK 4053 ES

Povod:Slov.republika {
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